
State of Georgia

SWC Contract Number: 99999-SPD-T20120501-0013

Contract Term: June 30, 2014 - September 30, 2023

Description of awarded networking product categories:

Juniper has been chosen by The State of Georgia to provide products and services for networking solutions across the IT spectrum. This
includes such categories as ethernet switching, firewalls and advanced data security systems, data and network management systems and
remote access. All products and services offered by Juniper are on the contract.

Juniper Networks Contact Information

Roxanne Bieniek
Manager, Government and Education
Phone: (978) 589-0636
Email: Roxanne Bieniek

Ryan Brennan
Major Account Manager 
Phone: (678) 429-5216 
Email: Ryan Brennan

Josh Lombard
Systems Engineer
Phone: (678) 523-6802
Email: Josh Lombard

For Technical Support
Juniper Technical Assistance Center (JTAC)
Phone: (888) 314-5822

State of Georgia Contract Ordering
Information

1058 W. Airport Road
Cornelia, GA 30531

Contact: Charles Ansley
Phone: (770) 869-9703
Email: 

Ansley Communication Group

cansley@ansleycomm.com

2180 Lake Blvd
Atlanta, GA

Contact: Mark Roberts 
Phone: (404) 829-8633
Email: 

AT&T

MR6643@att.com

3015 Windward Parkway
Suite 450 Alpharetta, GA 30005

Contact: David Lindquist
Phone: (678) 892-3757
Email: 

Carousel Industries

dlindquist@carouselindustries.com

One CDW Way, 200
North Milwaukee Ave
Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Contact: John Johnson 
Phone: (312) 705-0909
Email: 

CDW Government, LLC

jjohnson@cdw.com

10900 Nesbitt Ave S
Bloomington, MN 55347

Contact: George Miller
Phone: (781) 676-8385
Email: 

ConvergeOne, Inc.

gmiller@convergeone.com

130 Technology Parkway
Norcross, GA 30092

Contact: Vinny Polimeni 
Phone: (678) 405-0159
Email: 

Corus Group, LLC

vpolimeni@corus360.com

629 Lake Tide Drive
Chapin, SC 29036

Contact: Lisa Brazell 
Phone: (706) 616-5924
Email: 

Data Networks Solutions, Inc.

contracts@datanetworksolutions.com

6303 Barfield Rd. NE
Atlanta, GA 30310

Contact: Scott Smith 
Phone: (404) 238-5824
Mobile: (678) 637-8383
Email: 

IBM Corporation

scottsmi@us.ibm.com

6820 S. Harl Ave
Tempe, AZ 85283

Contact: Toni D’Estries 
Phone: (800) 467-4448 x5290
Email: 

Insight Public Sector, Inc.

Toni.destries@insight.com

mailto:rbieniek@juniper.net
mailto:rbrennan@juniper.net
mailto:jlombard@juniper.net
http://www.ansleycomm.com/
mailto:cansley@ansleycomm.com
http://www.att.com/
mailto:MR6643@att.com
http://www.carouselindustries.com/
mailto:dlindquist@carouselindustries.com
http://www.carouselindustries.com/
mailto:jjohnson@cdw.com
https://www.convergeone.com/
mailto:gmiller@convergeone.com
http://www.corus360.com/
mailto:vpolimeni@corus360.com
http://datanetworksolutions.com/
mailto:contracts@datanetworksolutions.com
http://www.ibm.com/
mailto:scottsmi@us.ibm.com
http://www.ips.insight.com/
mailto:Toni.destries@insight.com


1555 Oakbrook Drive, Suite 300
Norcross, GA 30093

Contact: Paul Gallogly 
Phone: (770) 225-5302
Email: 

Layer 3 Communications

pgallogly@layer3com.com

1700 Summit Lake Dr.
Tallahassee, FL 32317

Contact: Cleve Bosher 
Phone: (678) 772-5690
Email: 

Mainline Information Systems

Cleve.bosher@mainline.com

1265 Oak Industrial Lane
Cumming, GA 30041

Contact: Shannon Thompson 
Phone: (770) 781-1470
Email: 

Management Data Systems International,
Inc.

Shannon.thompson@mdsiinc.com

1331 Stillwood Chase NE
Atlanta, GA 30306

Contact: Kevin Bailey 
Phone: (404) 354-4179
Email: 

Milestone Systems, Inc.

Kevin.bailey@milestonesystems.com

11006 Rushmore Drive, Suite 300
Charlotte, NC, 28277

Contact: Julie Campbell
Phone: (775) 737-1939
Email: 

NTT America, Inc

julie.campbell@global.ntt

11605 Haynes Bridge Rd. Suite 450
Alpharetta, GA 30009

Contact: Brianna Kirby
Phone: (678) 281-6048 
Email: 

OPTIV 

Brianna.Kirby@optiv.com

4937 SW 75 AVE
Miami, FL 33155

Contact: David Rudnick
Phone: (305) 667-0633
Email: 

PC Solutions & Integration, Inc

sales@pcsusa.net

Two Sun Court
Norcross, GA 30092

Contact: Teddy Lawhead
Phone: (678) 291-1942
Email: 

Presidio Networked Solutions, Inc.

tlawhead@presidio.com

6575 Corners Parkway Suite 300
Norcross, GA 30092

Contact: Robert Pastor 
Phone: (678) 268-1300
Email: 

Prosys Information Systems

Rpastor@prosysis.com

LLC dba CenturyLink
3625 Brookside Pkwy, Suite 400

Contact: Jennifer Howard 
Phone: (770) 777-5678
Email: 

Qwest Communications Company

Jennifer.K.Howard@centurylink.com

5665 New North Side Drive
Atlanta, GA 30328

Contact: Danial Lakier 
Phone: (678) 455-1148
Email: 

Seegee Technologies

dlakier@seegee.com

5055 North Point Parkway
Alpharetta, GA 30022

Contact: Alec Morgan 
Phone: (678) 822-2784
Email: 

Verizon Business

Alec.morgan@verizon.com

4027 Tampa Road Suite 3900
Oldsmar, FL 34677

Contact: Steve Patrick 
Phone: (678) 460-8423
Email: 

Contact: Joe Maggiolino 
Phone: (813) 490-7069
Email: 

Vology, Inc.

spatrick@vds.com

jmaggiolino@vds.com

7129 Old Hwy 52N
Welcome, NC 27374

Contact: Lee Ann Gilley
Phone: (336) 731-5249
Email: 

Walker and Associates, Inc.

Leeann.gilley@walkerfirst.com
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